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MONEY STOCK MEASURES 
IN BILUONI Of DdLUHI 

For immediate Release 

February 2 7, 1975 

Date Currency plus 
demand deposits1' 

M i E 
M \ plus tirtte deposits] 
at commercial banks 

other than large 

Ml 2 plu& deposits 
at nonbank 

thrift institutions a7 

seasonally Abutted 

575,5 
580.9 
585,5 
589,4 
591.6 
597,1 

IT 
Currency plus 

demand depositsv 

1L 
M( plus time deposits 
at commercial banks 

other than large 
CD's** 

II 
Mi plus deposits 

at nonbank 
thrift institutionsv 

at itlatonally Adjusted 

581.4 
578»5 
584.9 
593.5 

1974 - Jan. 

Feb. 
Mar. 
Apr, 
May 
June 
July 
Aug. 
Sept. 
Oct. 
Nov. 
Dec. 

1975 - Jan.p 

Week Ending; 
1975 - Jan. 1 

8 
15 
22 
29 

Feb. 5p 
12p 
I9p 

1 
270. 
273. 
275, 
276, 
277, 
280.0 
280, 
280, 
281. 
282, 
283.8 
284.3 

282.2 

284.3 
282.2 
282.2 

r 282.4 
281.4 

281.8 
r 284.3 

283.7 

599, 
602, 
603,8 
608. 
613, 
614, 

615.9 

615.1 
r 614.5 

616.3 
r 616.3 

616.0 

r 616.6 
r 621.2 

621.0 

1 

900.4 
907.5 
914,6 
920.2 
922.8 
929,6 
933,4 
936.4 
938.8 
944,4 
951.1 

t 955.0 

959.5 

2?7.8 
270 
272 
278 
272 
278.2 
280,1 
277.5 
279.4 
281.7 
285, 
292, 

289.2 

296.4 
296.3 
292.8 

r 287.8 
280.9 

282.0 
r 281.9 

281.2 

589, 
596, 
599.3 
598, 
600 
606 
611, 
619: 

621.8 

625.3 
627.0 
625, 

r 620. 
614, 

616.3 
r 619.0 

619.1 

905 
905 
915, 
926-
922, 
$30, 
934, 
932, 
934, 
941, 
947, 
958. 

964.8 

1 /includes (1) demand deposits at all commercial banks other than those due to domestic commercial banks and the J S Government less cash items in the process of collection and P R float 
(2\ loretgn demand balances at F R Banks and 
{3) currency outside th? Treasury f ft Banks and vaults of all commercial banks 

^/includes tn addition to currency and demand deposfts savings deposits time depostts Open account and time certificates of deposits other than _ I f m - f n a r v 
negotiable time certificates of deposit issued in denomi oat ions of $100 000 or more by targe weekly reporting commercial banks P " r r e i i m i n a r y 

j /»nc ludes Mp plus the average of the beginning and end of month deposits of mutual savings banks and savings and loan shares V •* R e v i s e d 
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FEDERAL RESERVE Statut is t R*leiMft H 0 

Table 2 

MONEY STOCK MEASURES 
PER CENT CHANGE AT SEASONALLY ADJUSTED ANNUAL RATES 

M, 2 M3 

Period Currency plus 
demand deposits^ 

M t plus time deposits ] 
at commercial banks 

otherthan large 
CD's 2/ 

M? plus deposits 
at non,bank 

thrift institutions2' 

January from: 

Oct* 1974 (3 months p rev ious ) 
Ju ly 1974 (6 months prev ious) 
Jan , 1974 (12 months p rev ious) 

Four weeks ending: Feb. 19 > 1975 
from four weeks ending: 

Nov* 20 f 1974 (13 weeks p rev ious) 
Aug. 2 1 , 1974 (26 weeks prev ious) 
Feb. 20 , 1974 (52 weeks prev ious) 

0 5 .1 
1.2 5.4 
4 .2 7.0 

- 0 . 3 4.9 
1.4 5 .7 
3.9 6 .8 

[ • • • • • i n n w Jii••• . i . •••«•• niititfi -ii i l l i n T l r n ^ i p w J t ^ ^ 

6 .4 
5 . 6 
6 . 6 

1_/ includes (t> demand deposits at a l l commercial banks other than those due to domesttO commercial banks and the U S (Sbvernment less cash Mems in the 
process of col lect ion and F R float 

(2) foreign demand balances at F R Banks and 
(3) currency outside the Treasury P R Banks and vaults of all comm£*%jal banks 

2 / iQdudes m addition to currency and demand deposits savings deposits time deposits open account and time certificates Of deposits Other than 
~~ neqottable time cerhffcates of deposit issued m denominations of $ioo ooo or more by large weekly fepoftlng commercial banks 
3 / includes M2 plus the average of the beginning and end of month deposits of mutual savings banks and savings and loan Shares 

floie A I I rates of change are based on daily average data rates Of change are not compounded 
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FEDERAL RfcSfcKvt Statistical Release H.6 
Table 3 

COMPONENTS OF MONEY STOCK MEASURES AND RELATED ITEMS 
SEASONALLY ADJUSTED, IN BILLIONS OP DOLLARS 

1 
Currency Demand deposits 

^^^^imMt»H»vtolt iip6%i\%^^^ 

Date 
* 

Currency Demand deposits 
CD's^ i Othgr Total 

Nonbank 
1 thrift institutions^ 

1974 - Jan. 62 .0 208.9 66.4 304.6 371.0 324.9 
Feb. 62 ..7 210.4 68 .2 307.8 376.0 326*6 
Mar. 63 .3 211.9 68 .0 310.3 I 378.3 329.2 
Apr. 63 .9 212.8 73.9 312.7 386.7 330.8 
May 64 .3 213.3 78.5 314.0 392.5 331.2 
June 64.6 215.4 81 .3 317.1 398.4 332.4 
July 64.8 215.7 83.6 319.2 402.8 333.7 
Aug. 65 .5 215.3 83.8 321.5 405.2 334.2 
Sept. 65.9 215.3 ! 84.8 32Z.7 407.5 335.0 
Oct, 66 ,5 215.7 86 .2 325.9 412.1 1 336.2 
Nov. 67 .3 216.5 85 .5 329.2 414.7 c 338.2 
Dec. 67.7 216.6 90 .3 330.0 420.3 r 340.7 

1975 - Jan.p 68.0 r 214.1 92 .9 333.7 426.7 343.6 

Week Ending: 
1975 - Jan. 1 67.8 216.5 j 9 3 . 1 330.8 423.9 

8 67.9 214.3 | 93 .3 332.4 425.7 
15 ! 68.1 214.1 92.9 334.0 427.0 
22 68.3 | r 214.1 | 92.7 r 334.0 r 426.7 
29 68.3 r 213.0 92 .8 334.6 427.4 

Feb. 5p 68.2 213.6 93.0 r 334.8 427.8 
12p | 68.6 r 215.7 r 92.9 r 337.0 r 429.9 
19p 68 .8 214.9 92.5 337.3 429.8 1 

J n lu^es negc-Mble time certificates of deposit issued in denominations of $100 000 or more b> large weekly reporting commercial t inks 
A,t- 3 q P 0f H,C-J nnmg and end of month deposits at mutual savings banko and savings and foans snares 

p * Preliminary 
r - Revised 
c - Corrected 
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I'FOFRAI RFSf RVt StiHishral Wrlpasp H G 

Tahli? 4 

COMPONENTS OF MONEY STOCK MEASURES AND RELATED ITEMS 
NOT SEASONALLY ADJUSTED IN BILLIONS OF DOLLARS 

™ * •*• [ 1 eruarid depusl it" Time and savings dc posit 1 
Nonbank 

~ a » _ i i ^ _ _ 

Nonbank 
Date CUTfjrlf V total' Member Domestic 

nonmember C D ' s *•' Other Total thrift 
institutions"' 

U S Gov t 
demand0' 

1 0 / 4 - K i l l . 6\.() 2 1 6 . 2 156 .4 56^9 6 5 . 8 3 0 3 . 6 3 6 9 . 4 3 2 4 . 2 j 8.1. 
I f.' 1.). 6 1 . 9 2 0 8 . 3 15J.J 5 4 . 6 | 6 6 . 1 3 0 8 . 3 3 7 4 . 4 3 2 6 . 6 ' 6 . 6 
Mfi i . 6 2 . 7 2 0 9 . 8 1 5 2 . 3 5 4 . 7 1 6 6 . 7 3 1 2 . 4 3 7 9 . 1 3 3 0 . 5 6 . 4 
Apr. 6 3 . 5 2 1 4 . 7 1 5 5 . 8 5 6 . 2 7 1 . 8 3 1 5 . 3 3 8 7 . 1 3 3 2 . 8 1 6 . 0 
May 6 4 . J 2 0 8 . 8 1 5 1 . 3 5 4 . 8 7 7 . 2 3 1 6 . 7 3 9 3 . 9 3 3 2 . 4 7 . 6 
June 6 4 . 8 2 1 3 . 5 1 5 J . 6 5 6 . 1 1 7 9 . 6 3 1 8 . 3 3 9 7 . 9 I 3 3 4 . 0 f . l 
h i l v 6 5 . 3 2 1 4 . 8 1 5 4 . 4 5 6 . 6 8 2 . 8 3 1 9 . 2 4 0 2 . 0 1 3 3 5 . 3 5 . 4 
Aug. 6 5 . 7 2 1 1 . 9 1.52.3 5 6 . 3 8 7 . 1 3 2 1 . 1 4 0 8 . 2 3 3 3 . 8 4 . 0 
S e p t . 6 5 . 8 j 2 1 3 . 6 1 5 3 . 3 5 7 . 0 8 8 . 7 3 2 1 . 3 4 1 0 . 1 ! 3 3 3 . 8 5 . 5 
Oct . 6 6 . 4 2 1 5 . 3 1 5 4 . 4 5 7 . 7 8 8 . 8 3 2 4 . 6 4 1 3 . 3 3 3 4 . 8 3 . 7 
Nov. 6 7 . 8 2 1 7 . 5 1 5 5 . 9 5 8 . 4 8 7 . 1 3 2 5 . 8 4 1 2 . 9 3 3 5 . 9 3 . 3 
Doc. 6 8 . 9 2 2 3 . 3 1 6 0 , 3 5 9 . 7 9 0 . 5 3 2 7 . 2 4 1 7 . 6 3 3 8 . 9 4 . 8 

1.9/') - I.itl.p 6 7 . 6 2 2 1 . 6 1.58.7 t 5 9 . 7 9 2 . 1 3 3 2 . 6 4 2 4 . 7 3 4 3 . 0 4 . 0 

We Gk Ending: 
1 9 / 5 - .Jan. 1 6 8 . 2 2 2 8 . 2 1 6 4 . 2 6 0 . 7 9 2 , 7 3 2 9 . 0 4 2 1 . 7 5 . 6 

8 68 . 5 2 2 7 . 8 1 6 3 . 0 6 1 . 6 9 2 . 8 3 3 0 . 7 : 4 2 3 . 6 4 . 5 
15 6 8 . 0 1 2 2 4 . 8 1 6 0 . 6 6 0 . 8 ! 9 2 , 3 3 3 2 , 7 1 4 2 4 . 9 3 . 0 
22 6 7 . 5 r 2 2 0 . 3 r 1 5 7 . 7 r 5 9 . 4 9 1 , 9 3 3 2 . 8 * 4 2 4 . 7 3 . 7 
29 r 6 6 . 8 2 1 4 . 1 1 5 3 . 6 5 7 . 4 0 1 , 7 r 3 3 4 . 1 4 2 5 . 7 4 . 5 

Fob. 5p 6 7 . 4 2 1 4 . 6 r 1 5 3 . 8 5 7 . 6 r 9 0 . 8 3 3 4 . 3 4 2 5 : 2 4 . 3 
1 2p 6 8 . 2 r 2 1 3 . 7 r 1 5 2 . 7 r 5 8 . 0 r 9 0 . 1 r 3 3 7 , 1 V 4 2 7 . 2 r 3 . 1 
19p 6 8 . 0 2 1 3 . 2 1 5 2 . 2 5 7 . 8 | 8 9 . 3 3 3 7 . 9 4 2 7 . 2 3 . 1 

1 • Tola! (Ji pouts I IU k idf m addition to tin: mi>mljpr -uvt dnmu-.tu: nonmember deposits shown, deposits due4lNk>rcign and It i t f imatfOhal imiHluifdi l l 

At f H \lw\V\ and M 1 tvp» bolDMcos.it agenf ILS and bundles n\ foreign banks 

) [lawil o» m m ! recunl calf K'|JUrt smgh ddv observations 

; j . Mr lodes nogntiabk* tune 1 ertificat*". of deposes issued m denominations of $100,000 or morn by large weekly reporting tiOilliMOralal banks. 

4 • Av» r.icjc 0 ' iKfjinrung ami vnrl of month d»jn >sits a* TT>- J * * ie-?i savings haul's find savings and loan sharr* 

b •' U G Oove'nment demand deposits <it <ili 1 uinmi>rr ial bank*, 

p - Preliminary 
r - Revised Rev 2/74 Digitized for FRASER 
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